Date : 05/07/2023

College : DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (042)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 201042-12-0001
2 201042-12-0002
3 201042-12-0003
4 201042-12-0005
5 201042-12-0007
6 201042-12-0009
7 201042-12-0010
8 201042-12-0011
9 201042-12-0012
10 201042-12-0013
11 201042-12-0014
12 201042-12-0015
13 201042-12-0018
14 201042-12-0042
15 201042-12-0045
16 201042-12-0046

17 201042-12-0051

Reg. No.

042-1211-0235-20
042-1211-0236-20
042-1211-0237-20
042-1211-0239-20
042-1211-0241-20
042-1211-0243-20
042-1211-0244-20
042-1211-0245-20
042-1211-0246-20
042-1211-0247-20
042-1211-0248-20
042-1211-0249-20
042-1211-0253-20
042-1211-0317-20
042-1211-0366-20
042-1211-0367-20

042-1211-0377-20

Candidate Name

PRATIKSHA AGARWALA
ANKITA RAI

SUJAN KHAN
SAYANIKA SINHA
SONALI KUMARI GUPTA
AL SADIA SHEIKH
SHAIRA SHAFIQUE
KHUSBOO SHAW
BARSHA BISWAS
SUSMITA MONDAL
PRIYA KHATOON
AMBAY MISHRA
ANISHA SINGH

RUKMINI MANDAL
PUJA KUMARI PASWAN
PRIYA THAKURI

NAMITA ROY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

BED PRAKASH AGARWALA
LATE KAMESHWAR RAI
MD SALIM

SUBRATA SINHA
CHAND GUPTA
MOTIUDDIN SHEIKH
SHAFIQUE AHMED
DILIP SHAW

BISHU BISWAS
RAMESH MONDAL

SK RABI MONDAL
HIRANAND MISHRA
AJIT SINGH
LAKSHINDAR MANDAL
BISHESWAR PASWAN
SURAJ THAKURI

MOHAN ROY

<

(1)

GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

(2)

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG
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Female
CSR: 10/18

Elective

(3)

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

> < Compulsory------- >

(4) (1) ()
CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



